DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/22) Previously DFG 753.5a

		RECEIPT NUM	BER;
		22-281401	
	\$	STATE CLEAR	INGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.			
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL		DATE
CITY OF MORENO VALLEY	JULIAD@MOVAL.ORG		07/26/2022
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING		DOCUMENT NUMBER	
RIVERSIDE			E-202200702
PROJECT TITLE			
PEN22-0098 CUP WIRELESS CELL SITE			
PROJECTAPPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EMA	MAIL PHONE NUMBER	
NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC AKA AT&T	JULIAD@MOVAL.ORG		(951) 413-3206
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
14177 FREDERICK ST,	MORENO VALLEY	CA	92553
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)			
Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	State A	gency Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:			
☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	\$3	,539.25 \$	
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) \$2			
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW \$1,2			
☑ Notice of Exemption (attach)			
CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)			
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)		
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource	s Control Board only)	\$850.00 \$	
County documentary handling fee		\$	\$50.00
☐ Other		\$	
PAYMENT METHOD:			
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL REG	CEIVED \$	\$50.00
SIGNATURE	ICY OF FILING PRINTED NAM	E AND TITLE	
X Sabre	Deputy		

NOTICE OF EXEMPTION

То:			From:			
<u>x</u>	Office of Planning and Research P.O Box 3044 Sacramento, CA. 95812-3044		City of Moreno Valley Community Development I 14177 Frederick Street Moreno Valley, CA. 9255:			
X	County Clerk P.O. Box 751 Riverside, CA 92502-0751					
Subject: Filing Notice of Exemption in compliance with Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1 of the Publi Resources Code.						
Addres	ant Name: New Cingular Wireless P s: 3300 Irvine Ave., #300, Newport I one Number: (925) 699-2227					
Project Title: PEN22-0098 – Conditional Use Permit						
State CI		a Descoteaux and Agency		51.413.3206 ea Code/		
		ntact Person	5.75.	elephone		
	Location: 26755 Alessandro Blvd.,			•		
vill incl he sou	t Description: Conditional Use Permude a 70-foot tall monopine and relate them portion of 26755 Alessandro Bodistrict.	ed ground-m	ounted equipment within a	24' x 30' lease area i		
Exempt	Status: (check one)					
	Ministerial (Sec 21080 (b) (3); 152 Declared Emergency (Sec 21080 (b) Emergency Project (Sec 21080 (b) Categorical Exemption: State type	(b) (3); 1526 b) (4); 15269((b)(c));	nt. and 15332 In Fill		
Reasons why project is exempt: As designed and conditioned, this project is exempt from the provision of the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) under the CEQA Guidelines sections 15303 and 15332						
Moreno Valley Community Development Department, 14177 Frederick Street, Moreno Valley, California						
Signati	(Public Agency)	7/21e Date	12022	Senior Planner Title		
Signed by	y Lead Agency					
Date Rec	elved for filling at OPR:	FILE County of) / P O S T E D			
		Doton Olda	ina County Clerk-Recorder			
		E-20220070 07/23/2022 Page 1 of	2 01:21 PM Fee: \$ 50.00			
		Removed:		Deputy		